16
Standards
Materials/Finish
Housing/body material: Aluminium painted white
Bezel finish: RAL9016
Reflector finish: Satin
Standards
Materials/Finish

to innovative thermal design with recessed or
integrated driver. Dimming and controls option
available. Colour rendering Ra > 80. Colour
temperature 3000K and 4000K. 4 different beam
shapes, rotationally symmetrical. Chromaticity
tolerance (initial MacAdam): 3. Exceptional long
lifetime performance Ta25°C up to 90 000h for
luminous flux at L80 of initial value. Mains voltage:
220-240V/ 50/60Hz. Highly efficient aluminium
reflector. As Thorn Chalice Pro HO.
Product overview.
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Chalice 200
CHAL 200 LED1400-830 HF RSB 0.76 96629019
CHAL 200 LED1400-840 HF RSB 0.76 96629020
CHAL 200 LED2000-830 HF RSB 0.76 96642304
CHAL 200 LED2000-840 HF RSB 0.76 96642305
CHAL 200 LED3000-830 HF RSB 0.89 96629021
CHAL 200 LED3000-840 HF RSB 0.89 96629022
Chalice150
CHAL 150 LED1400-830 HF RSB 0.46 96629023

CHAL 200 FROSTED RING 0.1 96627649
CHAL 150 FROSTED RING 0.05 96627651
Ordering guideChalice - Configuration guide
CHAL 200 LED1400-830 HF E3 RSB WL6
Optional
WL3 Cable with 3 pole Wieland plug
WL4 Cable with 4 pole Wieland plug
WL5 Cable with 5 pole Wieland plug
WL6 Cable with 6 pole Wieland plug
WO5 Cable with 5 pole Wago plug
SR2 2 core cable with Schuko plug
RSB Satinbrite reflector
Optional
E3 3 hour, manual test emergency lighting
E3TX 3 hour, Self/Addressable test emergency lighting
EC Central battery emergency lighting
HF Fixed output driver
HFIX DALI dimmable driver
LED1400-830 Nominal 1400 lumen LED, CRI 80 3000K
LED1400-840 Nominal 1400 lumen LED, CRI 80 4000K
LED2000-830 Nominal 2000 lumen LED, CRI 80 3000K
LED2000-840 Nominal 2000 lumen LED, CRI 80 4000K
LED3000-830 Nominal 3000 lumen LED, CRI 80 3000K
LED3000-840 Nominal 3000 lumen LED, CRI 80 4000K
CHAL 200 Cut out diameter 200mm
CHAL 150 Cut out diameter 150mm
Configuration
Ordering guides and tables.
HF - On/off
RSB - Satinbrite reflector
NEW!
Configure a lighting solution with myProduct